
exali AG 
Chairman of the Supervisory 
Board: Dirk Czaya 
Executive Board: Ralph Günther 
(Chair), Alexander Schmid

Headquarter: 
Franz-Kobinger-Straße 9 
86157 Augsburg, Germany 
Register court: HRB no. 34272 
District Court Augsburg

Tax office Augsburg 
Tax number: 103/120/20667 
exali AG is an insurance broker which is 
licenced according to Art. 34d (1) GewO. 
Registration number: D-7I7T-3ORVX-36

©
 ex

ali
 AG

    
EU

-0
5-

PR
E-

03
8/

03
-2

3 W
ith

dr
aw

al 
Fo

rm
 G

re
ec

e A
rt.

2 §
6 2

49
6/

19
97

WITHDRAWAL FORM  
(ARTICLE 2 PAR.6 OF LAW 2496/1997) 

I hereby inform you that I withdraw from the insurance contract between us, with policy number 
_____________________, which you have provided me with, because :

1. I have not received the information required by article 150 of Greek Law 4364/2016.

2. The insurance policy was delivered to me without the General and Special Conditions that govern the insurance contract.

Consequently, the contract between us is null and void from the outset, as it has never been concluded, and the above-menti-
oned insurance policy that you have given me has no validity.

Place _________________  Date _________________

Yours faithfully


